Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month

under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant
representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application
Number

018529

018532

018539

018537

018536

018538

018540

018542

018543

018550

018553

Date Issued

01/08/2018

06/08/2018

07/08/2018

07/08/2018

07/08/2018

07/08/2018

07/08/2018

08/08/2018

08/08/2018

09/08/2018

10/08/2018

Licence
Number

32UHB01707

32UHT03485

32UHT03488

32UHT03486

32UHB01809

32UHT03487

32UHT03489

32UHT03490

32UHT03491

32UHT03492

32UHT03493

Client Name

Mr S M Martin

Miss L | Askew

Mrs J Noble

Miss Z Lockwood

Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd

Mrs L C Kireia

Mr D Mills

Mr R E Nelson

Mr R E Nelson

Mrs B A Kent

Mrs C Brown

Premises Name

AVK Stores

Willingham By Stow Village Hall

Marshall's Yard

Hilltop Social and Recreational Club

Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd

The Queens Head

Canute

Newtoft Social Club

Newtoft Social Club

Brandy Wharf Leisure Park

Catchem's Corner

Licence Type

Premises Licence
Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence
Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

Suspension Lifted

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

New

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice
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Application
Number

018552

018551

018558

018555

018560

018557

018561

018556

018559

018563

018562

018564

018565

018566

018567

018568

Date Issued Licence
Number
10/08/2018 32UHA70028
10/08/2018 32UHT03485
14/08/2018 32UHT03497
14/08/2018 32UHT03494
14/08/2018 32UHT03499
14/08/2018 32UHT03496
14/08/2018 32UHT03500
14/08/2018 32UHT03495
14/08/2018 32UHT03498
16/08/2018 32UHT03502
16/08/2018 32UHT03501
16/08/2018 32UHT03503
16/08/2018 32UHT03504
17/08/2018 32UHT03505
20/08/2018 32UHT03506
20/08/2018 32UHT03507

Client Name

Mr E Aldogan

Miss L | Askew

Mrs E L Owen

Mr P D Hardy

Mrs A Hayes

Mr A Dawson

Mrs N Straw

Mr L J Williams

Mrs D Fulton

Mr M L Brown

Mr A Taylor

Ms K Houghton

Mr J Storr

Mr J Northern

Miss S Gladwin

Ms C Kemp

Premises Name

Willingham By Stow Village Hall

The Grange

White Swan

1 Woodlands Edge

Sophie Amelia Hair

St Peter & St Paul's Church

Lea Village Hall

X-Church

Millfield Golf Club

Osgodby Primary School

Catchem's Corner

Gainsborough & District Liberal Club

Xtra

Field behind Netherdene Cottage

The Green

Licence Type

Personal Alcohol Licence
Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - NO
Alcohol

Application Type

Change N/A Holder

Counter re Limits

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice
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Application
Number

018569

018574

018575

018576

018582

018583

018584

018585

018672

018590

018594

018592

018593

018591

018597

018598

Date Issued Licence
Number
20/08/2018 32UHT03508
21/08/2018 32UHT03509
21/08/2018 32UHT03509
21/08/2018 32UHT03510
22/08/2018 32UHA10019
22/08/2018 32UHA50178
22/08/2018 32UHA18024
24/08/2018 32UHT03511
28/08/2018 32UHB70014
28/08/2018 32UHT03512
28/08/2018 32UHT03516
28/08/2018 32UHT03514
28/08/2018 32UHT03515
28/08/2018 32UHT03513
29/08/2018 32UHT03517
29/08/2018 32UHT03518

Client Name

Mrs E R Rossington

Mr D M Clarkson

Mr D M Clarkson

Mrs C Brown

Mr P Storr

Mrs G Gothorp

Mr S L Young

Ms E Stead

Papa Midco Limited

Mrs H Wallis

Miss R C Axcell

Mr R Marriott

Mr P Warmoth

Mrs J Taylor

Mr S L Young

Miss L Jackson

Premises Name

Setcops Farm

Knaith Village Hall

Knaith Village Hall

The George Inn

Morton Village Hall

Prezzo

The Cross Keys Country Inn

South Street Park

Moot Hall

Willow Banks Equestrian Centre

Blyton Memorial Hall

Gainsborough Old Hall

Blyton Airfield

Licence Type

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Modification

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

Change N/A Holder

New

Temp Event Notice

Change Supervisor

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice
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Application Date Issued Licence Client Name Premises Name Licence Type Application Type
Number Number

018599 29/08/2018 32UHT03519  Miss L Jackson Blyton Airfield Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
Alcohol
018595 29/08/2018 32UHB50231  The Hume Arms Limited The Hume Arms Premises Licence Change Supervisor
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