## Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
018529	01/08/2018	32UHB01707	Mr S M Martin	AVK Stores	Premises Licence	Suspension Lifted
018532	06/08/2018	32UHT03485	Miss L I Askew	Willingham By Stow Village Hall	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018539	07/08/2018	32UHT03488	Mrs J Noble	Marshall's Yard	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018537	07/08/2018	32UHT03486	Miss Z Lockwood	Hilltop Social and Recreational Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018536	07/08/2018	32UHB01809	Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd	Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd	Premises Licence	New
018538	07/08/2018	32UHT03487	Mrs L C Kireia	The Queens Head	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018540	07/08/2018	32UHT03489	Mr D Mills	Canute	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018542	08/08/2018	32UHT03490	Mr R E Nelson	Newtoft Social Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018543	08/08/2018	32UHT03491	Mr R E Nelson	Newtoft Social Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018550	09/08/2018	32UHT03492	Mrs B A Kent	Brandy Wharf Leisure Park	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018553	10/08/2018	32UHT03493	Mrs C Brown	Catchem's Corner	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

<u>Application</u> Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
018552	10/08/2018	32UHA70028	Mr E Aldogan		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
018551	10/08/2018	32UHT03485	Miss L I Askew	Willingham By Stow Village Hall	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Counter re Limits
018558	14/08/2018	32UHT03497	Mrs E L Owen	The Grange	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018555	14/08/2018	32UHT03494	Mr P D Hardy	White Swan	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018560	14/08/2018	32UHT03499	Mrs A Hayes	1 Woodlands Edge	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018557	14/08/2018	32UHT03496	Mr A Dawson	Sophie Amelia Hair	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018561	14/08/2018	32UHT03500	Mrs N Straw	St Peter & St Paul's Church	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018556	14/08/2018	32UHT03495	Mr L J Williams	Lea Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018559	14/08/2018	32UHT03498	Mrs D Fulton	X-Church	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018563	16/08/2018	32UHT03502	Mr M L Brown	Millfield Golf Club	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018562	16/08/2018	32UHT03501	Mr A Taylor	Osgodby Primary School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018564	16/08/2018	32UHT03503	Ms K Houghton	Catchem's Corner	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018565	16/08/2018	32UHT03504	Mr J Storr	Gainsborough & District Liberal Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018566	17/08/2018	32UHT03505	Mr J Northern	Xtra	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018567	20/08/2018	32UHT03506	Miss S Gladwin	Field behind Netherdene Cottage	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018568	20/08/2018	32UHT03507	Ms C Kemp	The Green	Late Temporary Event Notice - NO Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
018569	20/08/2018	32UHT03508	Mrs E R Rossington	Setcops Farm	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018574	21/08/2018	32UHT03509	Mr D M Clarkson	Knaith Village Hall	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018575	21/08/2018	32UHT03509	Mr D M Clarkson	Knaith Village Hall	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Modification
018576	21/08/2018	32UHT03510	Mrs C Brown	The George Inn	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018582	22/08/2018	32UHA10019	Mr P Storr		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
018583	22/08/2018	32UHA50178	Mrs G Gothorp		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
018584	22/08/2018	32UHA18024	Mr S L Young		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
018585	24/08/2018	32UHT03511	Ms E Stead	Morton Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018672	28/08/2018	32UHB70014	Papa Midco Limited	Prezzo	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
018590	28/08/2018	32UHT03512	Mrs H Wallis	The Cross Keys Country Inn	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018594	28/08/2018	32UHT03516	Miss R C Axcell	South Street Park	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018592	28/08/2018	32UHT03514	Mr R Marriott	Moot Hall	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018593	28/08/2018	32UHT03515	Mr P Warmoth	Willow Banks Equestrian Centre	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018591	28/08/2018	32UHT03513	Mrs J Taylor	Blyton Memorial Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018597	29/08/2018	32UHT03517	Mr S L Young	Gainsborough Old Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018598	29/08/2018	32UHT03518	Miss L Jackson	Blyton Airfield	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
018599	29/08/2018	32UHT03519	Miss L Jackson	Blyton Airfield	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
018595	29/08/2018	32UHB50231	The Hume Arms Limited	The Hume Arms	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor